
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  49568                     1488088

 104 N KOREA                                    588                       33070

 105 CHINA                                   754921                     3947410

 106 TAIWAN                                   61244                      650106

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1474

 108 HG KONG                                  16641                     1951506

 110 VIETNAM                                   1791                       32450

 111 THAILND                                  58263                      705849

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27930                      301275

 113 MALYSIA                                  25659                      249802

 117 PHILPIN                                  14603                       61784

 118 INDNSIA                                   9829                      267987

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3602

 123 INDIA                                        -                       47016

 124 PAKISTN                                    728                        1705

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1788

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       17813

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3937

 133 IRAN                                         -                       26019

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5513

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8474

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2703

 140 QATAR                                        -                         380

 141 OMAN                                         -                         336

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3549

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         949

 147 U ARB E                                  55544                      119282

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        7463

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       31548

 205 U KING                                    2857                       41981

 207 NETHLDS                                   8593                       61894

 208 BELGIUM                                    875                       12679

 210 FRANCE                                    3083                       38536

 213 GERMANY                                   1452                       15459

 218 SPAIN                                      693                       25322

 220 ITALY                                     2418                        7550

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1140

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1381

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1655                        6448

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2103

 234 TURKEY                                    6339                       20743

 302 CANADA                                       -                         275

 304 USA                                      32108                     5562615

 305 MEXICO                                    1784                       20147

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         324

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       10014

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9087

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       11414

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         272

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8980

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10101                     1206874

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1055

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             9           6531           98           8411

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5            830

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            9           1667

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6           1363

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           40           2798

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            380

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7           1782



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           56            202

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            380

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  49568                     1483786

 104 N KOREA                                    588                       32735

 105 CHINA                                   748390                     3938999

 106 TAIWAN                                   61244                      649724

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1474

 108 HG KONG                                  15346                     1948542

 110 VIETNAM                                   1791                       32450

 111 THAILND                                  57903                      703054

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27930                      299608

 113 MALYSIA                                  25659                      248439

 117 PHILPIN                                  14603                       61784

 118 INDNSIA                                   9829                      264939

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3602

 123 INDIA                                        -                       47016

 124 PAKISTN                                    728                        1705

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1788

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       17813

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3937

 133 IRAN                                         -                       26019

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5513

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8474

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2703

 141 OMAN                                         -                         336

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3549

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         949

 147 U ARB E                                  55544                      119282

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        7463

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       31548

 205 U KING                                    2857                       41981

 207 NETHLDS                                   8593                       61894

 208 BELGIUM                                    875                       12679

 210 FRANCE                                    3083                       38536

 213 GERMANY                                   1452                       15459

 218 SPAIN                                      693                       25322

 220 ITALY                                     2418                        7550

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1140

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1381

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1655                        6448

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2103

 234 TURKEY                                    6339                       20743

 302 CANADA                                       -                         275

 304 USA                                      32108                     5560833

 305 MEXICO                                    1784                       19455

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         324

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       10014

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9087

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       11414

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         272

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8980

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10101                     1206874

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1055

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  49568                     1483786

 104 N KOREA                                    588                       32735

 105 CHINA                                   748390                     3938999

 106 TAIWAN                                   61244                      649724



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30301                                                           

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1474

 108 HG KONG                                  15346                     1948542

 110 VIETNAM                                   1791                       32450

 111 THAILND                                  57903                      703054

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27930                      299608

 113 MALYSIA                                  25659                      248439

 117 PHILPIN                                  14603                       61784

 118 INDNSIA                                   9829                      264939

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3602

 123 INDIA                                        -                       47016

 124 PAKISTN                                    728                        1705

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1788

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       17813

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3937

 133 IRAN                                         -                       26019

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5513

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8474

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2703

 141 OMAN                                         -                         336

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3549

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         949

 147 U ARB E                                  55544                      119282

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        7463

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       31548

 205 U KING                                    2857                       41981

 207 NETHLDS                                   8593                       61894

 208 BELGIUM                                    875                       12679

 210 FRANCE                                    3083                       38536

 213 GERMANY                                   1452                       15459

 218 SPAIN                                      693                       25322

 220 ITALY                                     2418                        7550

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1140

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1381

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1655                        6448

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2103

 234 TURKEY                                    6339                       20743

 302 CANADA                                       -                         275

 304 USA                                      32108                     5560833

 305 MEXICO                                    1784                       19455

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         324

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       10014

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9087

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       11414

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         272

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8980

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10101                     1206874

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1055

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        27722         693219

 105 CHINA          KL            14           1316           34           3722

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            7           1634

 108 HG KONG        KL             1            502           21           8874

 111 THAILND        KL             8           1853           27           6192

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             1            298           13           3464

 113 MALYSIA        KL             1            235           67           9262

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            225            1            225

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           24           6002

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            0            209

 304 USA            KL             -              -        73629        1802998

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL            20           2915           30           4718

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            2            229

 105 CHINA          KL            25           2884          334          32759

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           13           4018

 111 THAILND        KL             1            230          247          37789

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             3            738          135          12424

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            2           1161

 117 PHILPIN        KL            16           3515           21           5014

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            225           24           2401

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            633

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            1            486

 304 USA            KL             -              -       146734        3513949

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           16           3206

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            4            463

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -        95650        1777847

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1            446

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        48890        1126132

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        111474          29641      3536933         558400

 104 N KOREA        KG          2160            588       147957          31944

 105 CHINA          KG        424629          99741      8270088         857299

 106 TAIWAN         KG        198641          43853      2684901         452524

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         6600           1474

 108 HG KONG        KG         44600           7130       376294          71249

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2800            370        78730          21582

 111 THAILND        KG        180412          50456      2126175         548913

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        134631          20150       989509         203869

 113 MALYSIA        KG         93998          15104       555785         124214

 117 PHILPIN        KG          4851           9427       145040          45807

 118 INDNSIA        KG         30816           6696       649305         130230

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -          576           3602

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        33637          12935

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         2440            977

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1013           1104

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         2139            383

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         8314           1179

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        71450          26019

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        31200           5513

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        44840           8474

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          181            336

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         6190           2731

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -          500           1500

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -         4866            949

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         7039           1850

 152 UZBEKIS        KG             -              -         8229           4402

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -          300            306

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -        20344           7463

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       162864          31548

 205 U KING         KG          6055           1968       114473          34028

 207 NETHLDS        KG          1320            441        33386          12657

 208 BELGIUM        KG           720            875        31644          12679

 210 FRANCE         KG           720           3083         9000          38536

 213 GERMANY        KG          3940           1452        40530          14264

 218 SPAIN          KG          3170            693       106114          25322

 220 ITALY          KG         13136           2418        16030           7550

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          540            261

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         1770           1381

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         2993           2103

 234 TURKEY         KG         29194           6076        69921          15171

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          500            275

 304 USA            KG         95019          29623       581665         231488

 305 MEXICO         KG          2694           1506        18813          17122

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          224            324

 333 C DOMNC        KG             -              -          279            490

 409 CHILE          KG         12492           2728        40713          10014

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -        14260           5881

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        35698          11414

 501 MOROCCO        KG             -              -          149            427

 505 LIBYA          KG             -              -           41            406

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -          575           1167



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT 200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030107                                                         

 535 ANGOLA         KG             -              -         1299            332

 538 ETHIOP         KG             -              -           20            272

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        43500           8980

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         24568           7519       166690          55624

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          360            360

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -           12            223

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           4302

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            335

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            382

 108 HG KONG        MT             6           1295           12           2964

 111 THAILND        MT             0            360            0           1965

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            250

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            692

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


